SENIOR FEMENINAS (11)

Finalizados (11)

TITAN TRAIL 2019

10 Febrero 2019

Clasificaciones Por Categorias

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

o
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS A?)s TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD
1 166 Maria Soledad ARAGUNDE 2 1:37:38 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB Madrid
2 162 Ana Cristina CONSTANTIN 5 1:40:48 CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V Blaj
3 131 Noelia SALAS 7 1:42:34 INDIVIDUAL Chinchon
4 82 Sonia MARTIN VENTURA 8 1:42:58 TIERRA TRAGAME Madrid
5 120 Lara DE CASTRO CASARES 9 1:46:25 TRAIL RUN SPORT TORO Collado Villalba
6 146 Silvia GARCIA TALAVERA CARRASCO 12 1:55:11 INDEPENDIENTE Espafa
7 45 Patricia HERNANDEZ VELASCO 14 1:56:21 TRAIL RUN SPORT TORO Medina Del Campo
8 124 Noelia LOPEZ 16 1:58:17 TITANES DE CHINCHON Chinchon
9 149 Kely HURTADO REA 21 2:12:01 CLUB CORREDORES Madrid
10 154 Isabel MONTES CAMINO 25 2:14:54 FORREST GUMP TEAM Chinchon
11 52 Sandra MARTIN GARCIA 32 2:31:09 LOC@S RUNNERS YUNCOS Yuncos
SENIOR MASCULINOS (40)
Finalizados (40) pe
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS Abs TIEMPO CLUB LOCALIDAD
1 57 Jaime CALLEJA MUNOZ 1 1:18:33 BROOKS - KEEPGOING TEAM Madrid
2 151 Javier PALOMARES CORROCHANO 2 1:19:08 MT3 MADRID TACTIKA Valdemoro
3 167 Amador PERENA CABRERA 5 1:21:47 CM SIERRA SUR Moron De La Frontera
4 161 lonel Cristian MANOLE 6 1:24:01 CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V Fuenlabrada
5 60 Gonzalo ZAPATERO DE MURGA 7 1:24:30 A.D. ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBEN Chinchon
6 112 Jorge RECUERO HERAS 11 1:26:21 CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRIAT Chinchon
7 75 Daniel REDONDO ARROYO 12 1:26:46 CLUB ATLETISMO ALCORCON Madrid
8 127 Javier FERRERO BONILLA 13 1:27:04 TRITULCIA Titulcia
9 168 Fernando ECIJA GUERRERO 19 1:29:01 CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA Albalate De Zorita
10 164 Miguel MENA ESCRIBANO 20 1:29:13 CLUB TRIATLON 28300 ARANJUEZ Madrid
11 129 David LOPEZ CABLLERO 22 1:29:20 INDIVIDUAL Pinto
12 169 Jose MARTINEZ GUERRERO 24 1:31:19 INDIVIDUAL Arganda
13 171 Jose Maria SANTANDER MARTINEZ 25 1:31:21 INDIVIDUAL Chinchén
14 126 Arturo BROCATE APARICIO 28 1:32:32 LA TRIBU 4BS Valdemoro
15 133 Jose GONZALEZ CALERO 32 1:33:35 INDIVIDUAL Sesefia-el Quifion
16 119 David SANCHEZ AVILA 38 1:36:10 TRAIL-MONT SALVANES Belmonte De Tajo
17 29 David CAMARA GARRIDO 42 1:37:56 FUTIN TEAM Villaconejos
18 152 Miguel Angel ORTEGA CASCO 44 1:39:24 INDIVIDUAL Arganda Del Rey
19 96 Miguel REAL MARTINEZ 48 1:41:24 INDIVIDUAL Corral De Almaguer
20 95 Joaquin REAL MUNOZ 49 1:41:29 INDIVIDUAL Torrejon De Ardoz
21 153 Enrique CAMARA GUERRERO 50 1:41:43 FUTIN TEAM Villaconejos
22 132 Ivan LLORCA 52 1:42:37 INDIVIDUAL Chinchon
23 123 Alberto FERNANDEZ GARVIA 55 1:43:57 FUTIN TEAM Villaconejos
24 97 Asier GARCIA 57 1:45:14 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
25 28 Miguel Angel RODRIGUEZ VAQUERO 58 1:45:36 FUTIN TEAM Villaconejos
26 128 Francisco FERNANDEZ PEREZ 59 1:45:37 INDIVIDUAL Villaconejos
27 81 Carlos SANCHEZ CUEVAS 61 1:47:42 CLUB GLADIADORES TRIATLON Torrejon De La Calzada
28 40 Hector FERNANDEZ ALONSO 64 1:48:41 BIZZIS TEAM Madrid
29 118 Pablo RECIO GUIJARRO 71 1:50:17 INDIVIDUAL Chinchon
30 38 Juan Emilio PUERTA ALONSO 82 1:52:27 BIZZIS TEAM Pinto
31 39 Ruben NAVARRO AREVALO 83 1:52:45 BIZZIS TEAM Madrid
32 84 David YAGUE DURAN 85 1:53:21 INDEPENDIENTE San Fernando De Henares
33 10 Jonatan FERRIN GOMEZ 86 1:54:26 RACERS LEGION Madrid
34 141 Jose Luis ALVAREZ BARRIGUETE 87 1:54:53 LA VEGA TRIATHLON Ciempozuelos
35 41 Alvaro Javier PEREZ GUTIERREZ 98 1:59:46 INDIVIDUAL Ocafia
36 53 Alvaro MARTIN GARCIA 100 2:00:39 LOC@S RUNNERS YUNCOS Fuenlabrada
37 145 Carlos CONDE LOMINCHAR 102 2:00:44 INDIVIDUAL Alicante
38 139 David LOPEZ DIAZ 104 2:03:54 LA VEGA TRIATLON Ciempozuelos
39 78 Raul GARCIA SEGOVIA 108 2:07:27 TRIATLON CLAVERIA Villaviciosa De Odon
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o

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS A?)s

40 105 Jorge FERNANDEZ PORTILLA 112
VETERANAS (24)

Finalizados (24) pe

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS Abs

1 90 Sofia FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 1

2 113 Martha Elizabeth CHILUISA CHUSIN 3

3 109 Carmen BALLESTEROS ENCINAS 4

4 65 Laura PARRA MATEO 6

5 31 Adela PACHECO HERNANDEZ 10

6 67 Maria Elena RELLO LOPEZ 11

7 101 Sonia ROJAS AGUILAR 13

8 100 Olga PAZ DEL POzZO 15

9 122 Rocio LOZANO PARRA 17

10 13 Angela Liliana SANDRU 18

11 11 Maria Del Mar MATEOS OSSORIO 19

12 74 Maria Luisa MORENO VILLAESCUSA 20

13 116 Mardia Jose CHINARRO SOSA 22

14 26 Sonia RUIZ ARANDA 23

15 24 Maria Antonia ROMERO REVUELTO 24

16 114 Maria Jesus TAJUELO 26

17 54 Olga MUNOZ AGUILA 27

18 104 Celia CALDERON GARCIA-PANADERO 28

19 106 Rakel GARCIA ALVAREZ 29

20 18 Susana SANZ LINAJE 30

21 159 Susana FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 31

22 51 Eva Maria LOPEZ SERRANO 33

23 115 Rosario HERNADEZ PORTERO 34

24 94 Beatriz ALGOVIA ARENAS 35
VETERANOS (75)

Finalizados (75) pe

Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS Abs

1 59 Alfonso MILLAN ALVAREZ 3

2 170 Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA 4

3 134 Jose Antonio CUESTA ROMERO 8

4 155 Jose Maria SAEZ SALAS 9

5 142 Carlos HUMANES MARTIN 10

6 163 Alfonso LERMA BENAVENTE 14

7 99 Raul OVIEDO MORENO 15

8 156 Julio CASTELLS ARNAL 16

9 42 Ismael DELGADO GONZALEZ 17

10 85 Claudio MENDES DE SOUZA 18

11 2 Ivan FERNANDEZ DEL NUEVO 21

12 73 Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO 23

13 6 Hector LOZANO HERAS 26

14 35 Alberto GREDIAGA PEREZ 27

15 130 Francisco Miguel LOPEZ BUITRAGO 29

16 92 Moises DIAZ DOMINGO 30

17 144 Jose Javier ROLDAN GARCIA 31

18 19 Felix HERREROS GARCIA 33

19 17 Jose A. CUARTERO CEBRIAN 34

20 1 Jose Luis LOPEZ 35

TIEMPO CLUB
2:24:54 THE CABRAS RUNNERS

TIEMPO CLUB
1:32:16 TITANES DE CHINCHON
1:38:21 CLUB CORREDORES

1:39:02 ASOCIACION FONDISTAS TOLEDANOS
1:41:48 CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V

1:50:35 FUTIN TEAM

1:51:29 INDIVIDUAL

1:55:51 ONTIGOLA TRAIL

1:56:23 TIERRA TRAGAME

1:58:32 CLUB ATLETISMO SESENA
2:00:54 IRUN AND RUN

2:06:27 INDIVIDUAL

2:08:20 INDIVIDUAL

2:12:15 INDIVIDUAL

2:14:05 INDIVIDUAL

2:14:42 TIERRA TRAGAME

2:16:17 RYT

2:18:56 LOC@S RUNNERS YUNCOS
2:24:56 THE CABRAS RUNNERS
2:26:15 MAJALASNA

2:26:59 SONS OF RUNNIN

2:29:38 FONDISTAS TOLEDANOS
2:31:10 LOC@S RUNNERS YUNCOS
2:32:08 INDIVIDUAL

2:32:17 ZANCADAS

TIEMPO CLUB
1:19:16 TRAIL MONT SALVANES
1:20:23 ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
1:24:59 INDIVIDUAL
1:25:18 TIERRA TRAGAME
1:26:13 INDIVIDUAL
1:27:39 INDIVIDUAL
1:27:52 XPERIENCE TEAM
1:28:09 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
1:28:53 LOC@S RUNNERS YUNCOS
1:28:57 INDIVIDUAL
1:29:17 INDIVIDUAL
1:31:11 INDIVIDUAL
1:31:57 CLUB DE ATLETISMO MORATA
1:32:24 INDIVIDUAL
1:32:35 CDE TITANES DE CHINCHON
1:33:01 TRAIL-MONT SALVANES
1:33:30 INDIVIDUAL
1:35:48 SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
1:35:50 SONS OF RUNNING
1:35:52 JOSE LUIS MESEGAR LOPEZ
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LOCALIDAD

Aranjuez

LOCALIDAD
Chinchon

Madrid

Toledo

Aranjuez
Villaconejos
Madrid

Ontigola

Ontigola

Sesefa

Collado Villalba
Aranjuez

Madrid

Pinto

Madrid

Madrid

Pinto

Yuncos

Ontigola

Daganzo De Arriba
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Toledo

Yuncos

Pinto

Rivas Vaciamadrid

LOCALIDAD
Villarejo De Salvanes
Bustarviejo

Madrid

Chinchon

Leganes
Villaconejos
Madrid

Madrid

Yuncos

Madrid

Aranjuez

Madrid

Morata De Tajufia
Aranjuez

Chinchon

Villarejo De Salvanes
Colmenar De Oreja
Rivas-vaciamadrid
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Villaconejos
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VETERANOS (75)

Finalizados (75)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

150
14
15
47
69

138

143
110
147
135
89
88
58
44
16
22
50
76
87
125
80
32
33
140
86
79
160
172
62
102
7
111
46
91
48
49

61
107
148

98

64

66

12

55

56
108

68

70

37
158
93

Angel CALLE CRUZ

Juan Carlos LOPEZ LOPEZ
Eduardo SAN ANDRES GARCIA ABAD
Ernesto RANDO UGENA

Joaquin Dionisio ARAQUE

Jaroslaw BLAZIKOWSKI

Antonio PEREZ GUTIERREZ

Jose Ignacio MANGUDO PAREDES
Miguel CAZORLA JIMENEZ

Juan Jorge VIANA PEREA

Jose Maria FERNANDEZ ISIDRO
Jose David CAMPOS SANCHEZ
Francisco Javier TOLEDO FREIRE
Carlos TERRES VILLAREJO
Chema NAVARRO HERNANDO
Andres MARTINEZ JURADO

Jose Jaime GARCIAPEREZ

David RODRIGUEZ TIMON

Juan Francisco VAREA PALACIOS
Jose Javier SALINAS GARCIA
Roberto RINCON PACHECO

David MOLINA SEGURA

David FERNANDEZ DOMINGO
Marceliano PEREZ DE BLAS
Alberto CANAL GUTIERREZ

Sergio MUNOZ ALONSO

German LUCAS ARENAS

Jaime CALLEJA GONZALEZ
Alejandro MANGUDO PAREDES
Victor TRUJILLO OLIVAN

Luis Alonso ESCOBERO CLEMENTE
Daniel ARIAS ARREBOLA

Luis Miguel CARRASCOSA ZARAGOZA
Julio Alberto SEPULVEDA VILLAREJO
Antonio CONDE GONZALEZ

Angel Luis GARRIDO PEREZ

Jose CATASUS LAFORET

Gabriel MADRID JIMENEZ

Jose Antonio RONCO LOSADA
Eduardo HOAYAS

Alberto ESTEBAN POZUELO
Antonio RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
Juan Luis GALLEGO SANZ

Carlos TRUJILLO FERNANDEZ
Antonio ROMERO GONZALEZ

Luis SEQUEIRO CONDE

Benjamin BARRERA MAYO

Raul BOHEGA GUDINO

Alfredo Exekias ROMANO

Pedro Jose MATEOS MONTERO
Ignacio TORRIJOS MORALES

Juan Carlos GONZALO RODRIGUEZ
Miguel Angel GARROSA SANCHEZ
David JIMENEZ DE SANTOSS
Juan Maria BENITO ALEJO

pQ
Abs
36
37
39
40
41
43
45
46
47
51
53
54
56
60
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
84
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
101
103
105
106
107
109
110
111
113
114
115

TIEMPO CLUB

1:35:54 AVIVA SPORT

1:36:02 MORATA DE TAJUNA
1:36:37 MORATA DE TAJUNA
1:37:15 LOC@S RUNNERS YUNCOS
1:37:29 CLUB DOLOMIA CUENCA
1:38:27 INDIVIDUAL

1:39:44 MORATA DE TAJUNA
1:39:59 INDIVIDUAL

1:40:41 INDIVIDUAL

1:42:00 INDIVIDUAL

1:43:06 C.A REAJO FONTENSE
1:43:17 TITANES DE CHINCHON
1:44:31 TITANES DE CHINCHON
1:46:33 TRAIL-MONT SALVANES
1:47:53 CLUB ATLETISMO SESENA
1:48:11 C.A. MORATA DE TAJUNA
1:49:26 PALIZAS

1:49:29 TRAIL FINISHER

1:49:35 TRIATLONCIEM

1:49:38 CLUB ATLETISMO MORATA
1:49:43 INDIVIDUAL

1:49:49 A-BLOKE CABRALIEGO

1:50:39 CICLISMO INDOOR DAVID FERNANDE

1:50:42 INDEPENDIENTE
1:50:59 LA VEGA TRIATLON
1:51:02 INDIVIDUAL

1:51:03 MAJALASNA

1:51:24 INDIVIDUAL

1:51:26 INDIVIDUAL

1:51:53 INDIVIDUAL

1:52:05 TIERRA TRAGAME
1:52:08 A-BLOKE CABRALIEGO
1:53:12 PENA DJEMBE

1:55:08 CLUB ATLETISMO ALMORADIEL
1:55:34 INDIVIDUAL

1:56:07 INDIVIDUAL

1:56:09 INDIVIDUAL

1:56:13 AT MACOTERA PERSIANAS RUANO
1:56:16 AT MACOTERA PERSIANAS RUANO

1:57:12 INDIVIDUAL

1:57:30 ATLANTA RUNNERS
1:58:45 RUN RUN DAGANZO
1:59:38 INDIVIDUAL

2:00:03 INDIVIDUAL

2:00:42 INDIVIDUAL

2:00:52 RUN AND RUN

2:04:30 LOSBICIVOLADORES
2:04:36 LOSBICIVOLADORES
2:05:23 INDIVIDUAL

2:14:08 FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
2:14:12 REAJO FONTENSE C. A.
2:16:21 C.A.ESTADOS DEL DUQUE
2:26:32 RSEA PENALARA

2:29:40 FONDISTAS TOLEDANOS
2:32:20 SONS OF RUNNING
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LOCALIDAD
Madrid

Morata De Tajufia
Morata De Tajufia
Yuncos

Tarancon

Parla

Morata De Tajufia
Colmenar De Oreja
Getafe

Villanueva De Alcardete
Santa Cruz De La Zarza
Colmenar De Oreja
Colmenar De Oreja
Villarejo De Salvanes
Sesefa

Morata De Tajufia
Villaconejos

Alovera
Ciempozuelos
Morata De Tajufa
Madrid

Madrid

Villaconejos
Villaconejos
Ciempozuelos
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Chinchén

Alcorcon

Ontigola

Mejorada Del Campo
Getafe

Puebla De Almoradiel
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Aranjuez

Aranjuez

Madrid

Getafe

Daganzo De Arriba
Villamanrique De Tajo
Madrid

Chinchon

Collado Villalba
lllescas

lllescas

Alcorcon

Leganes

Las Rozas De Madrid
Pinto

Aranjuez

Toledo

Rivas Vaciamadrid






